Committee for sexual harassment of women concerning officers, staffs and Advocates of Munger Judgeship

Chairman and members name	Contact Number	Dedicated E-Mail Id of Munger Judgeship
A) Smt. Anupam Kumari, Exclusive Excise Court-2, Munger ———Chairman	8544427177	
B) Ms. Pallavi Maurya, JM. Ist Class MungerMember No.1	7860910862	
C) I/C Head Sheristedar, D.J., Munger Member No.2	9430943364	dj.munger-bih@aij.gov.in
D) Smt Madhuri Kumari, O.C, Sub Judge II, Munger Member no.3	9431454767	
E) Smt Dezy Kumari ,Advocate,Bar Association, Munger Member No.4 F) Sushri Gauri Kumari,Advocate Bar Association, Munger Member No.5	7004633518	